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• 11 pieces in the collection including 
large rectangles and deep bowls.

• 4 small square bowls to complement 
the Appetizer Collection

• Use Teacups, mugs, and accessories 
from Mera and Daring to complete 
the tabletop

Classic square shapes with a flair for 
style. Warm white body in the most 
popular sizes for today’s dining. 11 
piece collection designed to mix and 
match with our other Arcoroc 
dinnerware patterns, including Mera, 
and Daring.

Mera: R1128 / R1132Daring: G3745 / G3751Daring: G3752
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Number
Description Capacity

Case 
Pack

FF192 
FF193 
FF194  
FF195

Square Up Side Plate 6.5"                                        
Square Up Side / Sharing Plate 7.5"                                          
Square Up Brunch / Salad Plate 9"                            
Square Up Dinner Plate 11"

12             
36         
24                
6

FF196  Square Up Rectangular Platter 12.5" x 8" 3.75" 12

FF198  Square Up Bowl 3.75" 4.5 oz. 36

FF201  
FF200 
FF199       
FF197

Square Up Flared Mini Bowl 3"                                
Square Up Flared Mini Bowl 4"                                 
Square Up Flared Mini Bowl 5"                                 
Square Up Flared Mini Bowl 5.5"

2 oz.        
4 oz.      

14 oz.    
22 oz

36        
36        
36        
24

FF202  Square Up Rectangular Mini Bowl 3.1" x 2.4" 1.5 oz. 36


